. o

RELEASE DF MORTGAGE BY CORPORAT = (A‘ ( ED\{? 1 1 2 D
3

BankFinancial, F.S B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL 1SB, and as

successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws ?f‘ézf D083 82 062 Fage 1 of 2
of the UNTTED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for §002~087-16 D¥:10:26
ol Courty Recorder 23,50

other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:

TIMOTHY E KING, UNMARRIED MAN \\\\““‘\\‘“\‘“\“‘m\“\

L . . . . 1120
of the County of coox and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim . 00207744

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of Qctober 4, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cooK County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 09061796
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of october 4, 1999 andrecordedin the Recorder’s office of cooxr
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. xXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situatedin the County of coor and the State of
Nlinois, as follows, to wit:

“Se¢ Axtached Legal Description™

Real Estate Tax Number: ﬂ
14-31-304-001-0000 @Gm((;{]\m

“ 4.
QECORDER | oe
v:i@E“EHGENE N"\lg
Ede BGE‘“EW 0f

Property Address: 1955 NORTH LEAVITT, ‘oniT 2¢  BR\
CHICAGO, IL 60647

1CE

Y el

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDLRAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has

caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its Vice Pregident and aftested by its
this  26uH yof  Jun 2002
By:__..-ﬁ h ..._./( %
Step ywe..@ident

Revin §. Ostandrrf

STATE OF ILLINOIS } S§
COUNTY OF  wrILL
[, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State a‘oresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to bethe vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formeriy
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and RKevin P. Ostendorf
personally known to me to be the

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrumerit. appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Vice President and
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth. '

GIVEN 15 26TH day of  June 2002

OFFHGIA: SEAL

JENKIFER B SRNCIK ]
HO":AH" AIBLIC. STATE OF ILLUNOIS QQJU/W m%\ﬂ C/“-'{C’

My Comminmor Sxpirgs 520 : 2

Ay lan =apires 5-20-2005 Jengifer M. Qr‘ncik , Notary Public Ae _
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: : ]
Elisa Medina TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMP.
BankFinancial, F.5.B. 203 N. LASALLE, STE 1390
Loan# 1800293894 CHICAGO, IL 60601

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN _co0g COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL C@E71120 1 20 -

£ 5
0000-T00-¥0C-TC-¥T

" INTWE"IT
NOMWOD EHI NI LS3UEINT IOVINIOHE4 0IQIAIONA SII HIIN BIHIASOL '9659Z866 INTWNDDO SY
66T 'O 1SNOOv QIQUODIN WAINIWOUNCD IO NOILIVEVIDIQ dHL Ol Y. LIEINXE 40 1¥Vd (NY

QSHOVLIY 51 A3ABNS HOIEM ONINNIOSE i0 INIOd SHI OL L334 00°SE 40 ISNVISIQ ¥ 285¥00D
QEBIEI5IQ LEVT 3IHI Ol SIIDNY IHOIM Iv HINOS SONZKL T 107 QIVS 40 3NIT LSYA aHd

N1 INIOZ ¥ Ol 1334 Z0° 0T J0 ZONVISIO ¥ ISHNOD QFEIPISIC 1SV JHL 0l SITONY LHSIY 1V
I5VT ZoNGHL (INIOd v Gl 1333 00°§Z IO IONVIBIC Y ISENLD gagI¥os3Ia LSV THI Ol SITTONY
IEOTY IV HIEON 3ZONRHI {INIOd V¥ O1 1431 z0°0T 40 %ONVLSIQ ¥ IS¥N0> QIQIEOSId IB¥] THL
ol SITOMY IMOIN IV 1§ZM ZONIHL 'QIPIYOEIC NIZYIRK 1DOVAL AHI 40 DNINNIDSE 40 INIOd EHL
0l 2993 OC 0Z 40 3ONWISIQ ¥ 1 107 QIVE 40 aNI17 I6VI IHL ONOIY HIAON AONTHL NILLITEM
ZA0EY IGMIJ T 107 OI¥S 30 ¥INEOD LSVIHINOS ML LV OHIDNIWWOD SMOTIOL SV SIONITII
fAINNOS ¥0O0D N1 'NVIGINEW TV4ISNIHd MMIHL 3HL 20 LSV 1 39NVA "HIYON Of JIHSNHOL

r{f NOILOZS NI NIZLSIOH O} NOILIQAVY §,3D¥3I4 NI Z XD071@ NI # O T S107 30 NOISIAIQEAS
ZHL NI T LOT 40 J¥WA vV SMOTI04 SV QZEIYSSIC ATIVOILINIA OILII[OUL SITUVANOOH

ZHI NIHLIM S3IT HOIHM ONV WALYQ OS¥DIHD 4G ALID 3A0WY 1333 S¥ PE O3IVOOT INVIC
TYINDZIMOH HEHLIO NIVI¥ZD LVHI ANV WNLVQ OS¥IIHD J0 ALID IADEY 1333 SP 91 QALvD01
AN¥7d TvINOZINOH NIYINID LYHL NIZM13@ ONY NIHLIM QINIVINOC §I HOIHA 20veS LvHL

Y AWML UA9INDEZD ONIMOTIOS FHI WOMITHEHI ONILLEDXZ 0TV ONINNIDIE JO INIOd IHL
oL 1924 64 .0 EONVISIO ¥V SS¥AOD UIEI¥SEIA ISV EHI Ol STISNY IHDIE IV HLIHON ZONIHL
fiNTOd ¥ 4 1332 §5°( 40 IONVISIQ ¥ ISAN0D AZEYIDEAA LSV FHL O S3IONV IHOIY I¥

LEaM ZONEHL fANIDd ¥ Ol 1334 65 ¢ 20 IONVLSIC ¥ E5AN0D OREIAD63Q ISV IHI OL BZTIONY
IHOTH 1¥ Kodrs IONSHL (INIOd ¥ Ol lZad 95 L J0 IONVIGIQ ¥ SSUOOD O3QI¥DS3M LEBVI

gHL 0L SIIONY LUSI¥ Tv ISwd ZondHl TOICIMOS30 NIZHEH 1OVHL JHLI 40 PRINKIDIW 40 INTOd
gHL DI 1334 £0°9 &7 IJMVLSIA ¥V ISENO0D QREIEDSIA ISYT IHL Ol SITONV IHOIH I¥ HLNOS
FONIHI fINIOD ¥ OL L1387 L/0ZZ 40 ZONVISIQ v I5ENDI Od8I¥nsSEa 16V SHL OL SITONVY IHOIH
v 15YI ADNEHl fINIOd ¥ G1/1334 £0°SP 30 IDNVLISIO Y ¥ LOT QI¥E 10 3INI 182I¥ THL ONOIY
HLNOS IONIHL NELLIMM ZADEY ISEIJ ¢ 10T QIVS 40 HINWOD LSAMHIYON 3IHL LV SNINNIDIE
:gME1T0d BY UZEMIDSTA ATIVOIINIA CILDZLOMd SZIYVONNDE AHL NIHLIE 5317 HOIHA

@NY WOIVO OSVDIHD 40 ALID R0V 1334 € 6Z QZLYDOT 3NYId TYINOZINOE 23HLO NIVI¥ED
I¥HI ONY WOLIYO OOVDIHD JO0 ALID 4AQE¥-T3dd £9°£7 QZIVO0T 3NV TYINOZIMOH NYIIMAD 1VHI
NIZMLTR ONV NIHLIM QINIVINGD EI HO HM IDWdS IVHI 7T :eMDTIOA SY OZRIXDSRA SIONITII
s 1INNDD OGO NI ‘NYIGINIW TY4IDNI¥e.0¥7Hl SHI 40 1SVE $T ZONVY "HIMON 0% dIHSENMOI “Tf
NOILOZE NI NIZJISIOH OI NOILIQOY 5.50HFL4 NI ‘% X007 NI 'p 0L T Ei07 30 NOISIAIQRNE
TUL NI § ONY € 5107 J0 INVd ¥ :1OV¥L (3eI¥2530 ONIMOTIOE THI WOHAZHdHL ONILlddIKa
fONINNIDZE JC INIOd 3Hi OL IZ3J TE'TS JO WDAWLEIC ¥V 3NITT LEEM aIVS ONOTV HLUON IONTHL
*% 107 TVE 40 SNIT 1SZM ZRL NI INIO& ¥ O 1334 FE'0f 20 HONWLSIC ¥ ASEN0O aRaidss3dg
13¢7 2HMI O SEIONY IMOIM Iv I1§3M IONGHL fINIrd ¥ Ol 1334 97°cb J0 IONWLISIQ W ESUNOD
dZEIXOSIA L5Y1 IHL O SITIONY IHOI¥ IV KLLOS IINEHL 'INIOd ¥V Ol 1334 95°L 49

zonviSId V IENAO0D Q3EIYDSIC 1s¥T FHI 01 S2FNY) IHOTX IV 15¥2 3IONZHI ‘INIO ¥ OL

iz3d £0'® 30 3ONVLSIQ v EEHNOD UZEINISAQ LSYT LM ol SA79Nv IHSIY Ly HLODS IONEHL

. (INTOd ¥ Ol 1832 L4°TF 40 IDNVISIA v IEUNCD CARLINEIA 13w 4HL 03 SITIONY LHOIH
I¥ ISVI 3ONIHI ‘CIETHOS3T NIFMAH LOVEI 3HI JO/ONINNIDIE JO InIod FHL Ol 1334

£0°CP 40 ZONVLSIO ¥ ¥ 107 JI¥S 40 3INIT 1SE® EHL SNDTY dS00F FONEHMI ‘NIILIEM ZTAORV
LS¥T2 ¢ 107 QI¥S 40 WANUOD LSIMHIXON ZHI IY ONIODNIWADD :gHO1I0d SY OZEIEIS2A
ATTYOTI¥EA QIIDALONM EITEVANAOA ZML NIHIIM S3IT HOInrd UNY snlvd OOVOIHD 40 AIID
AACHY 1234 €Y 6Z OII¥I07 ANVIE TYINOZINCH HEHLO0 KIVI¥ID LVHL onNY WNALYO DDVIIHD

0 ALID 3AOEY LE3J £¥'ST URIVO0T INY]d TYINOZIXOH NIVINED LYHI AJIMLIE ONV NIHEIIM
EINIVINGS SI HOTEH ZIvdS IVHI 1TV (BMOTI04 SY QZEIED920 BIOKIZTIL "AINNOD ADDD NI
‘NeIQINEM TYAIONINd OEIHL ZHI 20 LBVE ¥T ZONVY 'HIUON 0F ATHENMOT ' Tf NOILIIS NI
NI3LIETCH OL KOILIQOV S.X0MA1d NI Z AD018 KRI ®» 01 T s107 I0 NOISIAO8DE IHL NI ¢

ONY F 5107 40 I%¥d ¥ C1OVHI ONINOTICS ZHL HOBARUIHL oN11dZo¥3 0OSTY "ONINNISIE 30
INIOd SH& D4 1334 BT 9T 30 ZONVLISIO v INTT 153am dIVS ONOTY HI¥ON I5NINL ‘NILIIEM
AA0EY 1EWIJ ¥ 107 QIVS 40 8NIT 1S3K 3l NI INIOd ¥ OL 13id §8°0F 20 371Ylsio

v 334005 QFE1¥OFIQ L1uv? FHLI OL SZTONV LHOIN I¥ l1sdM IONIHL TINTOd ¥ D1 1353 Ho'E

i0 IONVIGIC ¥V ZSENDD 0IEIYSSIC 1S¥Il IBL O SEMONY IHDIE 1Y HBLNDS ADNIHL-fwho LA

v Ol 1334 B€°PT 40O ONVISIO V ISUNOD CEEI¥DSIC LSV 4HL Ol SEIONY LHSTY IV 17ap
qmsNEHL fINTIOZ ¥ OL 1344 00°¥y 0 IDNVISIO vV d15HAOD C3EIYSSEO-IEYT IHLI. 0L_BITANY

IMOIN LY HINON SONIHL (INIOd ¥ Ol 1332 5T vz JO FONVLEIO ¥ gsunon HIBIVISEA

157 gHL Ol €370MV LHOI¥ L¥ 1E3M EINFHL faN10d ¥ 0L 13d2 50°% 40 gONvisia ¥

g9unOs QIAINDERA 19V IHL OL S3TONY LHSIY IV HIMON ZONIHL fINIOd v 01 1333 9€°0T

50 ZONVLSIA ¥ ISHNCD GITIEDSEA ISV FHI O SITIONY IHOIH 1¥ LlEEIM IONZHL INIOZ

v 0L 1354 £9°81 40 FONYLISIC ¥ 35HNCT Q3IWIXISIC ISVT IHL O s370NY IHOIY 1V HLROS
do3HIL "lN10d ¥ 0L 1434 9T %1 20 IONVLIGIQ V ISHN0D QIFIRDIEEA IEY" 3HI 0Ol 5ATONY
I¥OIE LV LS3H dDNIRL ‘LN1IDd ¥ OL L3HA (B8 ¢tT 40 3ONYLSIO VW ‘ASUNDD GARIESSE0 LS

ML Ol S37ONY LHOTY Lv HINOS S3NETHL fINIOd ¥ Gl 134 58°F6 40 FONVLSIO ¥ 107 dIvs

4D BANIY HINON dHL DNOTY L5%3 IONIHL fNIILTEN AA0EY LS¥IS # 107 alvs 30 BANHOOD
LEZFHLNON ZHL Llv ONINNIOAIE EHCTIOL 8¥ 03@1¥353Q ATIVDOIIEEIA OAIINILOM SZIRVUNNCY
IHL NIHLIM SZI7T HDIHM ONV WNlvd OS¥IIAS 40 ALID dn0@v 1aad zE' BT QILYDO] ENVIL
TYINOZIMOH ¥AHLO NIVIHZD IVHL ONV WAIYC ODVDIHD 40 ALID an0uv 1894 LE'ST Q31YI0]
ANYTd TVINCZINOH NYI1L¥E2 LvHL NIIMLEE CNY NIHLIM QINIVINOD EI HOIHR IDV4S IVHL

mey DSMOTIOS SY QE8INO830 SIONITII "AINNOZ NUOD NI NYIOTHZW “IvdIONING MMIHL 3HL

10 1SVE T ZONVY "HI¥ON 0OF JIHSNMOL “TE NOTLD3IE Nl NI1316770H Ol NOILIUQWY 9,3DITd

N1 z ¥9018 N1 ¥ ol 1 S107 30 NOISIATcens THL NI # ONY € "z ‘T 8107 40 l¥ve ¥

JLoVEl O381ADS20 ONIMOTICd THL WONLANIHL ONILERIXE "ALNIDI X000

NI ‘NYIOldal TYdIDNINd OHIHL 2H1l AD LS¥? %1 IDONVY HLYON 0T d1HSNMOL “1f NOILDAS
NI NTEL1STOH 51 NOILIAOY S,30831d NI fZ ¥OCTHE NI "% 01 1 8107 d07 NOIEIAIQENS 3HL
NI ® ONY £ 7 T 5107 :SMOTIOJ SV 03WT¥O53C ATTYOIIA4A G3LD3r08d S31NVONNDE f3HL
N1HLIM S3I7 HOIHM WRNIVQ ORVITHD 40 ALID dACUY 1334 DO°u6 TEIVROT INVTId TYINOZTHOH
HIHLO NIV1¥ED IYHLl (NV WOLVC ODYD1HD 40 AlID AA0EV liZ4 £T°€T UdlVDOT ANVId

TYINOZIHMOH NIYLlH3D IVHL NI3M13Q ONV KIKIIH AENIVINGD I HOIKM 23Wd6 IVHI TV .
'2IVIEY INIYW QIEI¥ISEC ONIHOTILY - .
98&,19080 ZHL 30 AYARNE V NO O3IVENI‘IZ0 SV WO INTWOANOD LLTAVEI=3OVIIWNV NI DZ LINA 4
. - . .
NOLL TS Ty 20 e Ml . =




